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688403 CASALI
667326 ANTONUCCI
685096 TESTA
665574 MOROSI
680465 CASAMENTI
695636 CHRAIM
670393 ROSSI
695635 CHRAIM
706016 NEGRONI
665277 CASADIO
689799 BONZANO
686037 CECCHET
688106 MARANI
682301 MEROLA
721002 CANTO
684274 ZUCCONI
690508 PIGANI
711385 NASCETTI
677170 PARENTI

713402 HAGBE NTOT MBENOU

691271 LENA
682309 MATTIELLO
692071 CARROZZA
672322 AMADEI
688108 RICCHETTI
695633 UGOLINI
673866 GASPARI
687935 SANTANDREA
683348 VERSARI
665567 GUARINI
703168 SAMARDZIC
676113 CONTESSA
700000 MERCANTI
705947 ANCARANI
714314 BOGGIAN
693689 ARTONI
709242 ALBA
689683 BURZACCHINI
695320 MAINI
708932 GAGLIARDI
722195 SILVESTRI
712698 DE MARCO
722230 STEFANINI
670440 SCRIVANI
722196 FANCELLI
719494 RYBKA

Lista Qualificati SPF Cadetti

Nome

VIOLA

ELENA
MARIACHIARA
FRANCESCA
ANNA
ZAKIYA
CHIARA
ELISSA
ANITA
MARIAGRAZIA
EVITA

IRENE SOFIA
ANITA
GRETA
ALESSIA
CATERINA
ANNA

SILVIA
CAMILLA
SONIA GISELE
LUCIA

LICIA
GINEVRA
VIOLA
CECILIA
MARGHERITA
LUCIA

ANNA
CARLOTTA
LUCIA

NINA
CRISTINA
SOFIA
LUDOVICA
MARGHERITA
AGATA
GIADA
AMELIA
BIANCA
EMMA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
SOFIA

ANNA

GIULIA
VLADA

Del

13/02/07
06/02/08
09/10/07
21/03/07
22/10/07
19/01/07
05/04/08
01/12/09
26/11/09
25/06/08
16/10/08
02/06/07
06/09/07
29/09/09
09/08/07
18/03/08
08/03/08
14/09/07
01/07/07
15/11/09
03/08/07
11/11/08
01/08/08
21/03/08
03/12/07
13/04/09
16/05/08
22/05/07
08/02/09
19/03/07
24/05/07
09/02/07
12/10/09
04/01/08
24/06/09
10/11/08
22/09/09
16/06/08
16/07/09
13/08/09
24/02/08
08/07/09
15/11/09
09/07/08
23/06/08
01/09/09
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Qualificato
Atleta straniero
Ripescati
Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
PENTAMODENA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVEN

PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
PENTAMODENA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM
PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA
PETTORELLI PIACENZA
PENTAMODENA

CS GPLACCI FAENZA
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